
37 BAIL ARM SUPPORT PIN
38 SPRING SP04094

SP04093
36 KICK LEVER SP04089

1 BODY
2 BODY COVER 
3 SCREW
4
5 BALL BEARING
6 OSCILLATION GEAR
7 SCREW
8 SLIDE
9 SCREW
10 SLIDE GUIDE PIN
11 BALL BEARING
12 DRIVE GEAR
13 BALL BEARING
14 BODY SIDE
15 SCREW
16 SCREW
17
18 SCREW
19 ANTI-REVERSE BUTTON
20 ANTI-REVERSE
21 SPRING
22 SPRING
23 BALL BEARING
24 PINION GEAR
25 ONE WAY BALL BEARING
26 BALL BEARING
27 ONE WAY BALL BEARING BUSHER
28 MAIN SHAFT
29 MAIN SHAFT RING
30 BALL BEARING FIXED PLATED
31 BALL BEARING BUSHER
32 SCREW
33 WASHER
34 ROTOR
35 BUSHER

SP04009
SP04013
SP04015
SP04017
SP04019
SP04021
SP04022
SP04024
SP04025
SP04027
SP04028
SP04030
SP04033
SP04039
SP04040
SP04042
SP04044
SP04046
SP04049
SP04050
SP04051
SP04052
SP04053
SP04055
SP04056
SP04057
SP04058
SP04060
SP04061
SP04064
SP04070
SP04071
SP04076
SP04088

SP04003

36 KICK LEVER SP04090
34 ROTOR SP04077

46 BAIL ASS'Y SP04115
56 SPOOL ASS'Y SP04137

BODY COVER SP04010
OSCILLATION GEAR SP04020
SLIDE SP04023

BODY SP04004
2
6
8

1

10 SLIDE GUIDE PIN SP04026
12 DRIVE GEAR SP04029
14 BODY SIDE SP04034
24 PINION GEAR SP04054
28 MAIN SHAFT SP04059
31 BALL BEARING BUSHER SP04065

36 KICK LEVER SP04091
34 ROTOR SP04078

39 BAIL ARM COVER SP04096
46 BAIL ASS'Y SP04116
56 SPOOL ASS'Y SP04138
66 DRAG KNOB SP04149
67 HANDLE ASS'Y SP04157

BODY COVER SP04010
OSCILLATION GEAR SP04020
SLIDE SP04023

BODY SP04004
2
6
8

1

10 SLIDE GUIDE PIN SP04026
12 DRIVE GEAR SP04029
14 BODY SIDE SP04034
24 PINION GEAR SP04054
28 MAIN SHAFT SP04059
31 BALL BEARING BUSHER SP04065

36 KICK LEVER SP04092
34 ROTOR SP04079

39 BAIL ARM COVER SP04096
46 BAIL ASS'Y SP04117
56 SPOOL ASS'Y SP04139
66 DRAG KNOB SP04149
67 HANDLE ASS'Y SP04157

39 BAIL ARM COVER SP04095
40 SCREW
41 BAIL ARM
42 SCREW
43 BUSHER
44 LINE ROLLER
45
46

SCREW

47
48

BAIL ASS'Y

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

SCREW
ROTOR NUT
WASHER
WASHER
CLICK GEAR
WASHER
RING
BALL BEARING

SPOOL ASS'Y ----------------
WIRE HOOK  SET
SPRING
LINE WASHER
DRAG WASHER
LINE WASHER
DRAG WASHER
LINE WASHER
DRAG WASHER
RING

SP04099
SP04101
SP04104
SP04106
SP04107
SP04108
SP04114
SP04122
SP04124
SP04125
SP04126
SP04127
SP04128
SP04129
SP04130
SP04131
SP04136

66
67

DRAG KNOB 
HANDLE ASS'Y 

SP04148
SP04156

-------------------------------------

BUSHER

Spool Assembly

BODY SIDE DECORATION COVER

HAND LE  CAP


